The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK FOR YOUTH 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2024-11-18 Donation from Eric Chen txn 8rH4WQV $1.00 $1.00
2024-11-20 2nd place prize (arduino kit) txn rYHX4lw -$46.55 -$45.55
2024-11-20 1st place prize (raspberry pi) txn KOH47kX -$63.89 -$109.44
2024-11-20 50 Hack4Youth stickers txn_gkHQ8yd -$31.31 -$140.75
2024-11-23 plates and napkins for catering txn YRHOOrX -$21.85 -$162.60
2024-11-25 Fiscal sponsorship for 11/18 to 11/24 txn p5H66ak -$0.07 -$162.67
2024-11-25 Snacks and drinks txn brHXXa9 -$50.65 -$213.32
2024-11-25 first place amazon gift card txn brHX77ZX -$71.66 -$284.98
2024-11-25 third place amazon gift card txn LgHGRRY -$10.75 -$295.73
2024-11-25 third place amazon gift card txn 0eHQ88L -$25.08 -$320.81
2024-11-25 beginner hack amazon gift card txn d7HrYYK -$35.83 -$356.64
2024-11-25 pizza from Dominoes + $20 tip txn VOHZZYx -$85.99 -$442.63
2024-11-25 pizza from Dominoes txn oyHO0070 -$65.22 -$507.85
2024-11-27 Donation from Eric Chen txn 2zHII5W $10.00 -$497.85

WITHDRAWN: $508.85. DEPOSITED: $11.00. -$497.85

Hack For Youth is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Hack For Youth's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



